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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 VA-Classics * 111.700 27.625 27.700 28.350 28.025
11 1 1

4022 Merritt Scherer 9.275 9.450 9.3509.350
4019 Emma Blackman 9.200
4024 Camaryn Weber 9.150 9.075 9.3509.525
4023 Jenna Scholl 9.175 9.475
4020 Summer Kostelac 9.325

2 MD-Twisters * 108.000 26.800 27.625 27.225 26.350
52 2 2

4181 Kloe Cropper 9.000 9.150 8.425
4179 Avery Beckelman 8.900 9.300 9.1009.425
4183 Lilly Johnson 8.900 8.650
4182 Mia Cropper 9.175
4180 Mikayla Cantine 9.150
4184 Margaret Mathews 8.825

3 VA-Above the Barre * 106.875 26.550 26.200 26.650 27.475
33 3T 4T

4003 Samantha Hackenberg 8.900 8.850 8.750
4005 Sabrina Layton 8.900 8.900
4002 Elise Garmon 8.750 8.650 9.075
4001 Molly Cametas 8.700 9.250
4004 Kellen Johnson 9.1509.000

4 VA-Youth Sports * 105.850 25.300 26.200 26.650 27.700
27 3T 4T

4218 Natalya Shirley 8.950 9.300 9.5758.875
4216 Jasmine Dunn 8.550 8.800 9.4509.125
4217 Jeselle Lips 7.800 8.100 8.6758.650

5 VA-G-Force * 105.150 26.050 26.050 26.275 26.775
44 5 6

4052 Ali Metz 8.900 8.900 8.9508.800
4051 Emily McMahon 8.700 8.850 9.150
4047 Abigail Huycke 8.450 8.300 8.900
4044 Shauna Ball 8.6758.575

6 CT-NEGX * 103.325 25.800 25.575 25.900 26.050
65 6 7

4074 Sarah Grady 9.000 9.325 8.3008.550
4071 Sydney Barcikowski 8.500 8.050 9.075
4072 Jade Su Casey 8.300 8.675
4076 Brynn Lisella 8.200 8.600
4073 Lilla Feher 8.750
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7 VA-Hurricane * 101.550 25.400 23.300 26.975 25.875
76 7 3

4054 Kendall Anderson 9.000 8.550 8.725
4059 Olivia Sheppard 8.400 8.150 8.9509.150
4057 Olivia Hodges 8.000
4058 Callie Prescott 6.600 8.2009.150
4056 Bryanna Hewitt 8.675
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